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D E S S E R T  W I N E S

Pato Torrente Chardonnay - Valle Central, Chile
This well-balanced, fresh wine shows notes of white fruits and pineapple, and
a touch of almods from precise contact with lightly toasted French oak. On
the palate, it shows refreshing acidity with a good initial attack leading to a
creamy finish. 

Albarino Bernon Aquitania Blanco, Rias Baixas - Galicia, Spain
Fresh citrus and orchard fruit aromas and flavours, with a minerally element
adding vivacity. Silky and precise, showing good lift with a bit of heat in the
mid-palate. It is balanced and persistent with plenty of lively acidity.

With complex and expressive aromas, intense notes of tropical fruits and
white flowers over delicate hints of herbs. It has a sweet, silky texture from
ageing on its fine lees in French oak barrels. 

W H I T E  W I N E S

House Spanish White Wine
175ml   £5.75 250ml   £6.95 Bottle £18.95

Pleno Blanco Navarra, Principe de Viana - Spain

175ml   £6.25

Bright straw yellow in colour, and with a fruity aromas, this wine has a
smooth, fresh, dry and well-balanced finish.

Pato Torrente Sauvignon Blanc - Valle Central, Chile
Vibrant and zesty, this is a fresh and lively wine with sumptuous fresh fruit
character.
175ml   £6.50

Amanti del Vino Pinot Grigio IGT Terre Siciliane - Italy
This dry, full-bodied Pinot Grigio is crisp, refreshing and unoaked. The bouquet
is unmistakable and immediate, with an intense impression of acacia flowers.
175ml   £6.75

R E D  W I N E S

Topuku Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand
Crisp and dry with gooseberry, tropical fruits, dried herbs and citrus flavours,
with hints of stone fruits and yellow flowers.
Bottle £25.95

Bottle £23.50

Bianai Rioja DOC Blanco - Rioja, Spain
This clean, bright Rioja Blanco has floral aromas of apple. It is fruity, fresh
and balanced on the palate.

Vinho Verde 'Loureiro', JP Ramos - Portugal

Bottle £26.95

Floral aromas are present throughout with this fresh and vibrant Vinho
Verde. There is plenty of citrus fruit, balanced by generous minerality on a
deep and long finish.
Bottle £24.50

Bottle £29.95

Rioja Vega Tempranillo Blanco - Rioja, Spain

Bottle £36.00

B y  t h e  g l a s s

B y  t h e  b o t t l e

Bottle £20.95250ml   £7.50

250ml   £7.75 Bottle £21.95

250ml   £7.95 Bottle £22.75

House Spanish Red Wine
175ml   £5.75 250ml   £6.95 Bottle £18.95

Pleno Tempranillo Tinto Navarra, Principe de Viana - Spain
This deep red colour hints at the richness of the palate. Fresh, red berry fruit
on the nose with a smooth and round finish.
175ml   £6.25 250ml   £7.50 Bottle £20.95

Pato Torrente Merlot - Valle Central, Chile
Elegant and medium-bodied, bursting with cherry and ripe, red berry
intertwined with pepper and a touch of coffee bean.
175ml   £6.50

Los Coches Carmenere - Valle del Rapel, Chile

250ml   £7.75 Bottle £21.95

A deliciously fruity wine with hints of mocha and chocolate. Wonderfully
smooth with ripe tannins and a velvety finish.
175ml   £6.75 250ml   £7.95 Bottle £22.75

Bianai Rioja DOC Joven - Rioja, Spain
This well-balanced Rioja has a good structure with aromas of fresh red fruit
and eucalyptus.
175ml   £7.50 250ml   £8.75 Bottle £24.95

Terre de Lobos Red, Casal Branco - Tejo, Portugal
This harmonious wine is floral on the nose, with a pleasant aroma of ripe
berries and spice. On the palate, it has a smooth, fruity, rich and complex
flavour, with a long velvety finish.
Bottle £26.95

Finca Vista Malbec - Mendoza, Argentina
Deliciously fruity wine with notes of blackberry, plum, and black cherry. The
light oak ageing gives soft and supple tannins and a long, full finish.

Bottle £24.95

Rioja Vega Crianza - Spain, 2016
Complex array of aromas on the nose, with notes of red fruits and liquorice.
There are subtle hints of toast, spice and cinnamon. Silky, pleasant and
enveloping on the palate, with a long, balanced finish and very good tannins. 
Bottle £29.95

Prios Maximum Roble - Ribera Del Duero, Spain, 2017
Powerful, clean bouquet of cherries, ripe blackberries, blueberries with hints
of brioche, mocha, toasted almonds and hazelnuts. These rich red fruit and
chocolate notes transfer to an elegant, silky smooth, mouth-wateringly juicy,
rounded palate with soft tannins leaving a fresh and bright finish.
Bottle £34.50

Bagordi Rioja Reserva - Rioja, Spain, 2005
Deliciously fruity wine with notes of blackberry, plum, and black cherry. The
light oak ageing gives soft and supple tannins and a long, full finish.
Bottle £42.95

House Spanish Rose Wine
175ml   £5.75 250ml   £6.95 Bottle £18.95

Feather Falls Zinfandel Rose - California, USA
This delicious Zinfandel Rose has aromas of fresh watermelon and juicy
cherry. The palate is full of strawberry and cream flavours, perfectly
balanced with a fresh and lingering finish.
175ml   £6.25 250ml   £7.50 Bottle £20.95

Amanti del Vino Pinot Grigio Rosato IGT Terre Siciliane - Italy
Soft, light Pinot Grigio Rose with good aromas and juicy red strawberry fruit.
175ml   £7.50 250ml   £8.75 Bottle £24.95

Vino Spumante Mini Prosecco DOC
A single serving of luxury!
20cl Bottle   £7.95

Marques de Lares Cava Brut - Spain
A classic Extremadura Cava from Almendralejo. Fresh apple and tropical fruit
aromas; crisp and fruity with a creamy finish. 
Bottle £23.50
Vino Spumante Prosecco  DOC
A fresh and crisp Prosecco with a fine, persistent perlage; fruity with scents
of apple.
Bottle £26.95
Abbazia Cuvee Prestige Brut Rose NV - Italy
This light and delicate Italian Rose is bubbly, fresh and dry with fruity flavours
of raspberry and rose.
Bottle £24.95

Champagne Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut NV - France
This well structured Champagne is aromatic and complex with ripe fruit
and spicy aromas.
Bottle £75.00

Triana Pedro Zimenez Bodega Hidalgo Sherry - Jerez, Spain
A powerful and impressive sherry with luscious raisin and treacle aromas,
lots of prunes and figs in the mouth rounded off with an intense, warm,
roasted nut finish.
75ml   £4.00 Bottle   £26.00

Principe de Viana Late Harvest Chardonnay - Navarra, Spain
Complex nose of preserved pineapple, apricot, quince, orange peel and
rosemary honey. Classic barrel-ageing notes of vanilla, fresh toasted
almonds and dried figs lead to a very rich and fantastically long finish.
75ml   £4.75 Bottle   £29.00

Williams & Humbert Dry Sack Fino Sherry - Spain
Sharply intense and complex aromas reminiscent of the yeast layer, with a
note of almond. Very dry on the palate, with a perfect level of acidity. Full-
bodied, assertive and elegant with a lingering finish. Unforgettable wine.
75ml   £5.75 Bottle   £35.00

250ml   £8.75175ml   £7.50

125ml serving of all wines by the glass available on request



SPIRITS

D R I N K S  M E N U

La Casa Flamenca

M E N U
Wine

Tequila

Sambucca

25ml 50ml

Tequila Rose
3.50
3.75

5.50
5.75

3.50 5.50

CIDERS
500ml

25ml 50ml

Bulmers Apple
Rekordelig 
Strawberry & Lime

4.95

5.25

Gins
Gordon's
Gordon's Pink

25ml 50ml
3.50 5.50
3.50 5.50

Bombay Sapphire 4.50 6.50
Hendrick's

Rhubharb Gin

Puerto de Indias
(Strawberry Flavoured
Gin from Seville)
Tanqueray

5

5

6
5

7

7

8
7

Vodka 25ml 50ml
Smirnoff
Belvedere

4.50 6.50
5 7

Rum 25ml 50ml
Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan
Spiced
Havana 3 yr old

3.50 5.50
3.50 5.50

3.50 5.50
4.50 6.50

Whisky
Bell's
Jameson
Jack Daniels
Glenfiddich

25ml 50ml
3.50 5.50
3.50 5.50
4.50 6.50
6 8

Brandy
Soberano Brandy
Hennessey Cognac 4.50
Remy Martin
Courvoisier

6.50
6.504.50

5
5

7
7

BEERS

Draft

Bottled

Carlsberg Pilsner
San Miguel

½ Pint Pint
2.95 4.95
3.50 5.50

Corona
Estrella Damm

Peroni

London Pride

Heineken Blue (0.0%)

330ml

500ml

3.95
3.95

3.95

2.95

5.25

LIQUEURS

Ponche Santa
Maria (sweet
herbal & fruity)
Tia Maria
Baileys
Disaronno
Grand Marnier

4.50 6.50
4 5
4 5
4 5
5 7

SOFT DRINKS

2.70Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade

3.70
2.50 3.50
2.50 3.50

Lemonade & Lime 2.50 3.50
Orange & Lemonade 2.50 3.50
Lime & Soda
Blackcurrant & Soda

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Appletizer
J2O Orange & Passionfruit
J2O Apple & Mango

Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Tonic Water
Fevertree Slimline
Tonic Water

Hildon Still Water
Hildon Sparkling Water

200ml

750ml

2.50
2.50

2.50

3.50
3.95

2

2.50
2.50
2.50

2

3.50
3.50
3.50

3
3

2.75
2.75
2.75

All mixers £1.50
All other Spirits, please ask.

Allergen information: 
All wine and Champagne contain sulphites.
For further allergen advice please ask.

Boe Violet Gin 5 7
Bulldog 
London Gin

5
7

5 7

Soda Water 1

25ml 50ml

/lacasaflamencaportsolent

lacasaflamencaportsolent.com

Limoncello 3.50 5.50

Tanqueray Sevilla
(Orange Flavoured 
Gin from Seville) 6 8

Whitley Neill
Watermelon Gin 5 7

4.50Peroni (Gluten Free)

Mermaid Gin
(Local Gin from the 
Isle of Wight) 5 7

Guinness 3.95


